Unmasking the far through the near IR
PGA-series Single Photon
Counting Avalanche Photodiode
The Princeton Lightwave SPAD is an InGaAs/InP avalanche photodetector designed specifically
for single photon counting applications. The device is intended for use at voltage biases above
the breakdown voltage (in the so-called “Geiger mode”) so that a single photon incident on
the detector will give rise to a macroscopic current pulse.  Combined with appropriate pulse
detection circuitry, this device allows for the detection of single photons in the wavelength range

protective equipment such as grounding straps and
anti-static mats.
Ordering Information
PGA-025u-1550TF
Coax fiber pigtailed single photon counting APD
(formerly PGA-300)
PGA-025u-1550TO
1550nm Coax single photon counting APD
(formerly PGA-246-25)
PGA-080u-1064TO
1064nm Coax single photon counting APD
(formerly PGA-284)
PGA-080u-1064TOF
1064nm Coax fiber pigtailed single photon counting
APD (formerly PGA-384)
PGA-080u-1064TOT
1064nm/80µm Geiger mode APD in TO-8 package
with three stage cooler (formerly PGA-200-1064)
PGA-025u-1550TOT
1550nm/25µm Geiger mode AOD in TO-8 package
with three stage cooler (formerly PGA-200)
PGA-016u-1550TFT
1550nm Geiger mode APD in fibered TO-8 package
with three stage cooler (formerly PGA-308)
PGA-016u-1550TFX
1550nm Geiger mode APD in fibered TO-8 package
with three stage cooler – low DCR
(formerly PGA-308-U)
PGA-016u-1550TFZ
1550nm Geiger mode APD in fibered TO-8 package
with three stage cooler – ultra low DCR (formerly
PGA-308-U100)